ML SERIES MULTI-LITER
HYDROGEN GENERATOR
North America & South America contact: Europe, Asia, Africa, & Australia/Oceania contact:
VICI DBS USA
tel:	 +1 713-263-6970
fax:	 +1 713-263-6971
web:	 www.vicidbs.com

1 : 10
FORMAT:
A2
General-Dimensions
GE1000-3675 a
a 18.05.2022 Z.M. new drawing
MATERIAL:
SHEET:
2 / 2
PROJECTION:
REV.: DATE : INITIATED: ECN / DESCRIPTION :
 496 mm (19.5 in)
 880 mm (34.6 in)
 846 mm (33.3 in)
PART NO.		  DESCRIPTION						     ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION
DB-HV4.5-EU 		  Hydrogen Generator 4.5 L/min				    3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV4.5-P-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 4.5 L/min, with water pump		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV4.5-D-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 4.5 L/min, with dryer			   3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
DB-HV4.5-DP-EU 		  Hydrogen Generator 4.5 L/min, with dryer and pump 		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
DB-HV9-EU 		  Hydrogen Generator 9 L/min		   		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV9-P-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 9 L/min, with water pump 		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV9-D-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 9 L/min, with dryer			   3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
DB-HV9-DP-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 4.5 L/min, with dryer and pump 		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
DB-HV13.5-EU 		  Hydrogen Generator 13.5 L/min				    3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV13.5-P-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 13.5 L/min, with water pump 		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV13.5-D-EU 		  Hydrogen Generator 13.5 L/min, with dryer			   3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
DB-HV13.5-DP-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 13.5 L/min, with dryer and pump		 3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
DB-HV18-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 18 L/min				    3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV18-P-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 18 L/min, with water pump 		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.95%
DB-HV18-D-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 18 L/min, with dryer			   3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
DB-HV18-DP-EU		  Hydrogen Generator 18 L/min, with dryer and pump 		  3 x 400V 50/60Hz, purity 99.9995%
VICI DBS - ML SERIES MULTI-LITER HYDROGEN GENERATOR  |   7
YOUR DIRECT CONTACT: